www.vishay.com For technical questions, contact: tantalum@vishay.com Document Number: 40002
1 Revision: 04-Nov-05
293D
Vishay Sprague
Solid Tantalum Chip Capacitors
TANTAMOUNT , Commercial, Surface Mount
FEATURES
Terminations: 100 % Tin, standard. SnPb

100 % Surge Current Tested (D & E Case Codes).
Voltage Rating: 4 WVDC to 50 WVDC.
ORDERING INFORMATION
293D 107 X9 010 D 2WE3
TYPE CAPACITANCE CAPACITANCE
TOLERANCE
DC VOLTAGE RATING
AT + 85 °C
CASE CODE TERMINATION AND
PACKAGING
This is expressed in
picofarads. The first
two digits are the
significant figures.
The third is the
number of zeros to
follow.
X0 =  20 %
X9 =  10 %
X5 =  5 %
(Special Order)
This is expressed in
volts. To complete the
three-digit block, zeros
precede the voltage
rating. A decimal point
is indicated by an "R"
(6R3 = 6.3 volts).
See Ratings
and Case
Codes Table.
2T: Solderable Coating, 7" (178 mm) reels
2W: Solderable Coating, 13" (330 mm) reel
2TE3: 100 % tin terminations, 7" (178 mm) reel
2WE3: 100% tin terminations, 13" (330mm) reel
8T: 90/10 SnPb Solder Plate terminations,
 7" (178 mm) reel
8W: 90/10 SnPb Solder Plate terminations, 13"
(330 mm) reel
DIMENSIONS in inches [millimeters]
CASE CODE EIA SIZE L W H P TW TH (Min.)
A 3216-18 0.126 ± 0.008
[3.2 ± 0.20]
0.063 ± 0.008
[1.6 ± 0.20]
0.063 ± 0.008
[1.6 ± 0.20]
0.031 ± 0.012
[0.80 ± 0.30]
0.047 ± 0.004
[1.2 ± 0.10]
0.028
[0.70]
B 3528-21 0.138 ± 0.008
[3.5 ± 0.20]
0.110 ± 0.008
[2.8 ± 0.20]
0.075 ± 0.008
[1.9 ± 0.20]
0.031 ± 0.012
[0.80 ± 0.30]
0.087 ± 0.004
[2.2 ± 0.10]
0.028
[0.70]
C 6032-28 0.236 ± 0.012
[6.0 ± 0.30]
0.126 ± 0.012
[3.2 ± 0.30]
0.098 ± 0.012
[2.5 ± 0.30]
0.051 ± 0.012
[1.3 ± 0.30]